
United States Bankruptcy Court - District of Idaho
Monthly Summary of Fees Awarded - Bankruptcy Rule 2013

August 2020 

 Fees Awarded Expenses Awarded

Band, Michael   
Special Counsel $24,913.66 $1,409.88

19-01069-JMM $24,913.66 $1,409.88

Subtotal $24,913.66 $1,409.88

Clubb, Roger   
Accountant $13,749.00 $0.00

18-00744-JMM $8,809.50 $0.00

18-00851-JDP $1,552.50 $0.00

20-00154-JDP $3,387.00 $0.00

Subtotal $13,749.00 $0.00

Elsaesser, J   
Trustee Chapter 7 $5,843.04 $76.20

19-20087-JMM $2,027.25 $12.00

19-20596-JMM $582.28 $14.60

19-20706-JMM $586.31 $12.65

19-20712-JMM $527.49 $8.10

19-20728-JMM $852.23 $7.45

19-20761-JMM $735.06 $13.30

19-20774-JMM $532.42 $8.10

Subtotal $5,843.04 $76.20

Green, Daniel   
Trustee's Attorney $74,938.59 $8,320.60

16-40411-JMM $73,970.50 $7,488.69

17-41050-JMM $968.09 $831.91

Subtotal $74,938.59 $8,320.60

Hillen, Noah   
Trustee Chapter 7 $2,228.36 $23.61

19-01151-JMM $1,145.35 $10.31

19-01505-JMM $1,083.01 $13.30

Subtotal $2,228.36 $23.61

Hopkins, R   
Trustee Chapter 7 $11,857.17 $423.31

14-40419-JMM $1,259.53 $18.65

19-40010-JMM $1,940.00 $69.41



19-40286-JMM $930.57 $29.20

19-40331-JMM $1,014.56 $30.65

19-40338-JMM $2,811.50 $125.25

19-40498-JMM $936.13 $60.20

19-40781-JMM $623.65 $20.45

19-41037-JMM $1,112.31 $45.10

19-41092-JMM $1,228.92 $24.40

Subtotal $11,857.17 $423.31

Long, Robert   
Accountant $10,471.60 $240.80

15-40763-JDP $10,031.60 $199.80

19-40902-JMM $440.00 $41.00

Subtotal $10,471.60 $240.80

Mulhauser, Patty   
Realtor $6,900.00 $0.00

20-20036-JMM $6,900.00 $0.00

Subtotal $6,900.00 $0.00

Murray, Clayton   
Trustee Chapter 7 $2,186.45 $41.05

19-40936-JMM $2,186.45 $41.05

Subtotal $2,186.45 $41.05

Prime Time Auctions   
Auctioneer $5,026.00 $730.00

19-41113-JMM $4,826.00 $560.00

20-40107-JMM $200.00 $170.00

Subtotal $5,026.00 $730.00

Prime Time Auctions, Inc.   
Auctioneer $338.00 $0.00

19-40394-JMM $338.00 $0.00

Subtotal $338.00 $0.00

Rainsdon, Gary   
Trustee Chapter 7 $6,041.35 $240.44

18-00362-JMM $2,453.45 $101.12

19-40577-JMM $763.42 $77.27

19-40845-JMM $707.65 $20.57

19-40865-JMM $1,045.75 $19.95

19-41054-JMM $1,071.08 $21.53

Subtotal $6,041.35 $240.44

Smith, Thomas   
Trustee's Attorney $28,395.05 $1,088.96



18-40906-JMM $966.55 $28.45

18-40966-JMM $26,009.00 $825.76

19-40952-JMM $1,419.50 $234.75

Subtotal $28,395.05 $1,088.96

Spinner, James   
Trustee's Attorney $114,152.50 $2,863.02

15-40763-JDP $114,152.50 $2,863.02

Subtotal $114,152.50 $2,863.02

Wilson, Brent   
Trustee's Attorney $11,246.50 $1,323.61

18-00851-JDP $11,246.50 $1,323.61

Subtotal $11,246.50 $1,323.61

Grand Totals $318,287.27 $16,781.48


